
         RESULTS OF THE "Memorial YO7VS"  Contest 2017 Edition

                             CATEGORY A  (SO)

                             ---------------

   Nr.   Place    CALL             PWWLo        SCORE     YO wkd     

   -------------------------------------------------------------

                                                      

    1      1     YT3X             KN04LE      8037.00       10          

    2      2     YO3APJ           KN34AL      7993.00               

    3      3     LZ2ZY            KN13OT      7530.00       10          

    4      4     EA1SI            IN73DM      6316.00        2           

    5      5     YO2LEA           KN06WK      6209.00               

    6      6     EA3EAN           JN11CK      5006.00        4          

    7      7     YO7LBX           KN15PB      4414.00               

    8      8     YO6XK            KN25BS      4198.00               

    9      9     YO7LDT           KN14WG      4156.00               

   10     10     YO5DAS           KN17DO      4079.00               

   11     11     YO7NK            KN14WH      3936.00               

   12     12     YO5OHY           KN17SP      3931.00               

   13     13     YO7CWP           KN14VH      3888.00               

   14     14     YO5OHC           KN17KT      3845.00               

   15     15     YO4FZX           KN45CC      3644.00               

   16     16     YO2LEL           KN05OS      3616.00               

   17     17     Z37CXY           KN02UD      3608.00        0           

   18     18     YT5R             KN13EU      3421.00        3           

   19     19     YT3N             KN04LP      3407.00        0           

   20     20     YO2MKK           KN15AE      2169.00               

   21     21     YO7LGI           KN14XO      2137.00               

   22     22     YO4SI            KN44HE      2110.00               

   23     23     YO7LYM           KN14VH      2048.00               

   24     24     YO6BHN           KN25VU      2036.00               

   25     25     YO8BFB           KN36LM      1972.00               

   26     26     YO8BDW           KN37CP      1930.00               

   27     27     YO3RU            KN34AO      1907.00               

   28     28     YO7CJB           KN15PA      1812.00               

   29     29     YO7CKP           KN14VH      1788.00               

   30     30     E71W             JN93GT      1784.00        1           

   31     31     YO7MSJ           KN14VH      1758.00               

   32     32     YO5CRI           KN16TS      1722.00               

   33            YO5CUQ           KN16TS      1722.00               

   34     33     YO5AXF/P         KN16LN      1668.00               

   35     34     YT2BGS           KN04IQ      1471.00        0           

   36     35     YO2GL            KN05PS      1169.00               

   37     36     YO3JW            KN35FC       242.00               

   38     37     YO7AWZ           KN14VH       180.00               

   39     38     YO7BKX           KN14TA       104.00               

   40     39     YO9AGI           KN25RB        80.00               

   41     40     YO4AAC           KN35XG        27.00               

   42            YO9CX            KN35JD        27.00               
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   43     41     YO4ASV           KN44HG         9.00               

   44     42     YO4BTB           KN44HE         0.00               

   45            YO4BXX           KN44HB         0.00               

   46            YO6DBA           KN36BA         0.00               

   47            YO6FPW           KN34WI         0.00               

   48            YO7CKQ           KN51PA         0.00               

   49            YO8RAC           KN36KN         0.00               

                             CATEGORY B (MO)

                             --------------

   Nr.   Place    CALL             PWWLo        SCORE     YO wkd      

  --------------------------------------------------------------

    1      1     EA3LA            JN12IK     72920.00       57          

    2      2     EE5M             IM98PP     31203.00       18          

    3      3     YT5C             JN95VE      9135.00       11          

    4      4     YP2DX            KN05IS      7577.00               

    5      5     YR8Y             KN36SO      5840.00               

    6      6     LZ7J             KN22HB      5524.00        4           

    7      7     YO2KBB           KN06MD      3602.00               

    8      8     Z3A              KN11CF      3561.00        1           

    9      9     YT1Z             KN13CT      3021.00        2           

   10     10     YT5W             KN04OO      2676.00        5           

   11     11     YO7KAJ           KN14VH      1788.00               

   12     12     YO4KAK           KN35XG        27.00               

   13     13     YO4KCC           KN45JD         0.00               

   14            YR8D             KN27QG         0.00               

                             YO STATIONS ONLY

                             ----------------

   Nr.   Place    CALL         Category    PWWLo        SCORE

                                                             

  -----------------------------------------------------------

    1      1     YO3APJ           A        KN34AL      7993.00

    2      2     YP2DX            B        KN05IS      7577.00

    3      3     YO2LEA           A        KN06WK      6209.00

    4      4     YR8Y             B        KN36SO      5840.00

    5      5     YO7LBX           A        KN15PB      4414.00

    6      6     YO6XK            A        KN25BS      4198.00

    7      7     YO7LDT           A        KN14WG      4156.00

    8      8     YO5DAS           A        KN17DO      4079.00

    9      9     YO7NK            A        KN14WH      3936.00

   10     10     YO5OHY           A        KN17SP      3931.00

   11     11     YO7CWP           A        KN14VH      3888.00

   12     12     YO5OHC           A        KN17KT      3845.00
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   13     13     YO4FZX           A        KN45CC      3644.00

   14     14     YO2LEL           A        KN05OS      3616.00

   15     15     YO2KBB           B        KN06MD      3602.00

   16     16     YO2MKK           A        KN15AE      2169.00

   17     17     YO7LGI           A        KN14XO      2137.00

   18     18     YO4SI            A        KN44HE      2110.00

   19     19     YO7LYM           A        KN14VH      2048.00

   20     20     YO6BHN           A        KN25VU      2036.00

   21     21     YO8BFB           A        KN36LM      1972.00

   22     22     YO8BDW           A        KN37CP      1930.00

   23     23     YO3RU            A        KN34AO      1907.00

   24     24     YO7CJB           A        KN15PA      1812.00

   25     25     YO7CKP           A        KN14VH      1788.00

   26            YO7KAJ           B        KN14VH      1788.00

   27     26     YO7MSJ           A        KN14VH      1758.00

   28     27     YO5CRI           A        KN16TS      1722.00

   29            YO5CUQ           A        KN16TS      1722.00

   30     28     YO5AXF/P         A        KN16LN      1668.00

   31     29     YO2GL            A        KN05PS      1169.00

   32     30     YO3JW            A        KN35FC       242.00

   33     31     YO7AWZ           A        KN14VH       180.00

   34     32     YO7BKX           A        KN14TA       104.00

   35     33     YO9AGI           A        KN25RB        80.00

   36     34     YO4AAC           A        KN35XG        27.00

   37            YO4KAK           B        KN35XG        27.00

   38            YO9CX            A        KN35JD        27.00

   39     35     YO4ASV           A        KN44HG         9.00

   40     36     YO4BTB           A        KN44HE         0.00

   41            YO4BXX           A        KN44HB         0.00

   42            YO4KCC           B        KN45JD         0.00

   43            YO6DBA           A        KN36BA         0.00

   44            YO6FPW           A        KN34WI         0.00

   45            YO7CKQ           A        KN51PA         0.00

   46            YO8RAC           A        KN36KN         0.00

   47            YR8D             B        KN27QG         0.00

  CHECK LOG AND NOT INCLUDED STATIONS

  -----------------------------------

   Nr.      CALL             PWWLo

  --------------------------------

    1      I0/YO3XX         JN61FW

    2      YO2BPZ           KN15KU

    3      YO4TL            KN36SC

     Software  YO4BKM Gheorghe Oproescu - Tavi
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